9/12/2004

Payoff Schedule

The Tower Fantasy Football League

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12

Payoffs

End of Season
Division Winners
Wildcards

First Round
Winners

Semifinals
Winners

Finals

Champion
Consolation

Wild Card Losers
Toilet Bowl (Winner)
Toilet Bowl (Loser)

Weekly Prizes

Expenses

Pot

Entry Fees ($200 x 16)

Trade Fees:

2004

$25 Bonus To

Top Scoring:
Quarterback/Kicker Team
Running Backs Team
Receivers Team
Quarterback/Kicker Team
Running Backs Team
Receivers Team
Quarterback/Kicker Team
Running Backs Team
Receivers Team
Quarterback/Kicker Team
Running Backs Team
Receivers Team

Total
$200 each $ 400
$125 each $ 500
$50 each $ 100
$125 each $ 250
$ 350
$ 100
$25 each week $ 50
$75 each week $ 225
$75 each week $ 225
$50 each week $ 600
$ 400
$ 3,200
$ 3,200

1st Place  75%

2nd Place  25%

Payoffs

Fantasy Football - 2004

50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
600
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