Payoff Schedule The Tower Fantasy Football League 2004

\$25 Bonus To

	Top Scoring:			
Week 1	Quarterback/Kicker	٦	Team	50
Week 2	Running Backs	٦	Team	50
Week 3	Receivers	٦	eam	50
Week 4	Quarterback/Kicker	Team		50
Week 5	Running Backs	Team		50
Week 6	Receivers	Team		50
Week 7	Quarterback/Kicker	Team		50
Week 8	Running Backs	Team		50
Week 9	Receivers	Team		50
Week 10	Quarterback/Kicker	Team		50
Week 11	Running Backs	Team		50
Week 12	Receivers	٦	eam	50
			:	600
Payoffs		٦	Fotal	
End of Season				
Division Winners	\$200 each	\$	400	
Wildcards	\$125 each	\$	500	
First Round				
Winners	\$50 each	\$	100	
<u>Semifinals</u>				
Winners	\$125 each	\$	250	
-				
<u>Finals</u>		۴	250	
Champion		\$	350	
Consolation	ΦΩΓ a a als sus a la	\$	100	
Wild Card Losers	\$25 each week	\$	50	
Toilet Bowl (Winner)	\$75 each week	\$	225	
Toilet Bowl (Loser)	\$75 each week	\$	225	
Weekly Prizes	\$50 each week	\$	600	
Expenses		\$	400	
		\$	3,200	
Pot				
Entry Fees (\$200 x 16)		\$	3,200	
Trade Fees:	1st Place 2nd Place		75% 25%	